Features
TPC-1070H
TPC-870H
Specifications
General
BIOS	 Award® 4 MB
Certifications	 BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System	 Fanless design

TPC-1070H
TPC-870H
Ordering Information
TPC-1070H-C1E	 10.4" SVGA Touch Panel PC, Celeron M 1 GHz, 512
MB
TPC-870H-C1E	 8" VGA Touch Panel PC, Celeron M 1 GHz, 512 MB
TPC-1070H-SMKE	 TPC-1070H/870H Desktop Stand
TPC-1070H-WMKE	 TPC-1070H/870H Wallmount Kit
TPC-1270H-EPKE	 TPC Series PC/PCI-104 Extension Kit
PWR-247-AE	 24 V 50 W AC-DC Power Adapter






Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 279.5 x 219.5 mm
Rear View
fghi
edcba
a.	COM (RS-232)
b.	COM (RS-232/422/485)
c.	LAN (10/100/1000)
d.	USB 2.0
e.	PS/2
f.	 CompactFlash
h.	Power Switch, Power Receptor
i.	 HDD Cover
g. Fuse (3.15A)
j. PCI-104
TPC-1070H
j
286
58 278.5
21
8.
5
6
213.5
15
9.
9
22
6
Notes:TPC-870H features same dimension with 8" LCD panel
* Windows XPe supports 10 lauquaqes with MUI. (English, Traditiond Chinese, Simplified Chinese, Freneh, German, Spanish, Russian, Italian, Japanese and Korean)
Dimensions Unit: mm